Stainless steel airline equipment in AISI 316
1/2”
5.140.40
Standard executions
Version Symbol Code Item
Filter-regulator
+ lubricator 090605 A12FRRLX
Filter-regulator 090602 A12FRRX

The modular units are supplied together with the bracket nuts
and gauge always in stainless steel material.
How to order: A12FRRX40NPT
A12FRRX 40 NPT
Version Option Option
Options Suffix
High pressure (20 ÷ 30 bar) HP
Filter 40 µm cartridge 40
NPT thread NPT
Manual condense drain H
Automatic condense drain D
Seals for low temperature -40 ÷ +150°C BT
(*) NACE: � National Association of Corrosion Engineers
 �recognised oil-field recommendation for resistance to sulphide
stress cracking common in well-head and other corrosive
environments.
Technical data
Item A12FRRLX A12FRRX A12FX A12RX A12LX
Pressure 60 bar
Regulation range 0,5 ÷ 12 bar (standard)  -  20 ÷ 30 bar (standard)
Overpressure exhaust Reliving M5 Reliving M5 - Reliving M5 -
Pressure regulator Piston Piston - Piston -
Max. flow rate (l/min) 2500 l/min 3800 l/min 3030 l/min 2520 l/min 4100 l/min
Temperature range -20 ÷ +150 °C (standard) -40 ÷ +150°C (BT)
Suggested oil With ISO VG 32 viscosity according to normative ISO 3448
Filtering element 5 µm (standard)
40 µm (on request) - 5 µm (standard)
40 µm (on request) - -
Condense drain Semi-automatic (standard) - On request manual/automatic - -
Cup capacity Filter: 110 cm3
Lubricator: 130 cm3 110 cm3 110 cm3 - 130 cm3
Weight 3840 g 2000 g 1650 g 1400 g 1750 g
New
Stainless Steel
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
11
9
10
12
13
14
25
Stainless steel airline equipment in AISI 316
1/2”
Materials
5.140.41
	 Materials
1 	 Pressure regulator screw	 Stainless steel AISI 316	 9 	 Lubricator cover	 Stainless steel AISI 316
2 	 Pressure regulator cup	 Stainless steel AISI 316 10	 Lubricator body	 Stainless steel AISI 316
3 	 Regulator body	 Stainless steel AISI 316	 11 	 Cover	 Stainless steel AISI 316
4 	 O-ring seal	 FKM (standard) - EPDM (BT)	 12 	 Fitting	 Stainless steel AISI 316
5 	 Filtering element	 Stainless steel AISI 316	 13	 O-ring seal	 FKM (standard) - EPDM (BT)
6 	 Filter cup	 Stainless steel AISI 316	 14 	 Pipe	 PU
7 	 Drain unit	 Stainless steel AISI 316	 15 	 Lubricator cup	 Stainless steel AISI 316
8	 Oil regulation screw	 Stainless steel AISI 316
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
Stainless steel airline equipment in AISI 316
1/2”
Dimensions
24
3 IN OUT
58 58
116
36